
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Thomas VAN DE VELDEN
Indiv.
Course : MM
Distance : 5690m
Time : 1:35:06 (16'43"/km)

8/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Werner HALTER 0:54:07
2. Xavier DIEUDONNE 1:04:50
3. Lode DE VUYST 1:05:52

1. 129 00:03:12 225m 14'13"/km
2. 135 00:04:26 00:07:38 243m 18'15"/km
3. 138 00:06:22 00:14:00 217m 29'20"/km
4. 154 00:03:38 00:17:38 277m 13'07"/km
5. 150 00:04:23 00:22:01 348m 12'36"/km
6. 151 00:22:59 00:45:00 400m 57'28"/km
7. 157 00:03:32 00:48:32 448m 7'53"/km
8. 162 00:04:18 00:52:50 497m 8'39"/km
9. 167 00:03:30 00:56:20 297m 11'47"/km

10. 172 00:04:00 01:00:20 362m 11'03"/km
11. 173 00:07:06 01:07:26 188m 37'46"/km
12. 180 00:03:44 01:11:10 269m 13'53"/km
13. 185 00:05:42 01:16:52 443m 12'52"/km
14. 187 00:03:08 01:20:00 269m 11'39"/km
15. 188 00:02:11 01:22:11 166m 13'09"/km
16. 192 00:03:49 01:26:00 353m 10'49"/km
17. 195 00:03:10 01:29:10 175m 18'06"/km
18. 196 00:01:56 01:31:06 110m 17'35"/km
19. 200 00:03:23 01:34:29 224m 15'06"/km
20. 999 00:00:37 01:35:06 104m 5'56"/km
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